CATEGORY 5e, 5 AND 3 TWISTED PAIR SOLUTIONS
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No. of
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Num ber Description Spaces Colort
Mini-Com SC Duplex Fiber Optic Adapter Module
CMDSCIW Module supplied with one SC multimode/singlemode duplex 2 Off White
fiber optic adapter with phosphor bronze sleeve.
Mini-Com ST Fiber Optic Adapter Module
CMSTIW Module supplied with one ST multimode/singlemode fiber 1 Off White
optic adapter with phosphor bronze sleeve.
Mini-Com FC Duplex Fiber Optic Adapter Module
CMFCIW Module supplied with one FC multimode/singlemode fiber 1 Off White
optic adapter with phosphor bronze sleeve.
Mini-Com 75 Ohm BNC Coax Coupler Module
CMBA75IW Module supplied with industry standard 75 Ohm BNC 1 Off White
bulkhead coupler. Accepts BNC Plugs.
Mini-Com 50 Ohm BNC Coax Coupler Module
CMBAIW Module supplied with industry standard 50 Ohm BNC 1 Off White
bukkhead coupler. Accepts BNC Plugs.
Mini-Com F-Type Coupler Module
CMFBAIW Module supplied with industry standard F-Type bulkhead 1 Off White
coupler.
CMFBAIW-C  Module supplied with industry standard F-Type bulkhead 1 Off White
coupler.
Mini-Com RCA 110 Punchdown Module
CJRRIW Module supplied with one RCA connector with red insert. 1 Off White
CJRYIW Module supplied with one RCA connector with yellow insert. 1 Off White
CJRWIW Module supplied with one RCA connector with white insert. 1 Off White
Mini-Com RCA Pass-through Module
CMRPRIW Module supplied with one RCA connector with red insert. 1 Off White
CMRPYIW Module supplied with one RCA connector with yellow insert. 1 Off White
CMRPWIW  Module supplied with one RCA connector with white insert. 1 Off White
Mini-Com RCA Connector Modules
CMRCAIW  Module supplied with one RCA connector with black insert. 1 Off White
Solder type termination.
CMRCARIW  Module supplied with one RCA connector with red insert. 1 Off White
Solder type termination.
CMRCAYIW Module supplied with one RCA connector with yellow 1 Off White
insert. Solder type termination.
CMRCAWIW  Module supplied with one RCA connector with white insert. 1 Off White
Solder type termination.
FOther cdors available. See color chart below.
Standard Colors : For other colors, substitute IW with:
W El WH IG BL
Off White Elec. Ivory White Int. Gray Black

Color shown is approximate. olors shown are approximate.
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X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for Fiber Optic Connectors category:
Click to view products by Panduit manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below :
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